
 

Friday 25th October:  School Closed, Teacher Training Day. 

Thursday 31st October 5.30 pm–7.30 pm:  Pre-school Halloween 

Disco, Village Hall £3 per ticket. 

Tuesday 5th November:  Key Stage 1 Fire Engine Visit. 

Tuesday 5th November:  Year 6 First Aid Training. 

Friday 8th November: Class 5 Cake Stall. 

Saturday 9th November 10:30am:  Bootham School Open Day.  

Saturday 8th November:  Elvington Scout Group Annual Bonfire.  
 
Tuesday 12th November:  Odd socks day for Anti-bullying week. 
 
 
Wednesday 13th November:  Year 5/6 Athletics. 
 
Friday 15th November 2019:  PJ day for Children in Need. 

Tuesday 19th November:  KS2 Phunky Foods-making Roman Bread. 

Monday 2nd December 2019:  Second payment for Kingswood. 

Wednesday 4th December:  Animated Theatre  

KS1 The Elves & the Shoemaker.  KS2 A Christmas Carol. 

Monday 9th December 2pm:  Nativity Dress Rehearsal. 

Tuesday 10th December 2pm:  Nativity. 

Wednesday 11th December 6pm:  Nativity. 

Saturday 14th December 2 pm–4.30 pm – Pre-school Christmas 

Party with Magic Hatter.  Children £8 Adults £4 

Tuesday 17th December:  Wear your Christmas Jumper, School DVD, 

Christmas Dinner. 

Wednesday 18th December:  Christmas Parties. am-KS1 pm-KS2 

Friday 20th December 2.30pm:  Church Service. 

Wednesday 8th January: Young Voices. 

18th Oct – Class 1  8th Nov – Class 5 15th Nov – Class 4  

22nd Nov – Class 3 29th Nov – Class 2 6th Dec – Class 1 

      


